Charitativni béh pro Emmicku
2025-05-03 Kramolna

détska trasa 200 m (bez casomiry)
start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 25

category
Zeny
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
BARTOSOVA AMALIE
BARTOSOVA ANETA
BREJTR MATYAS
BURDYCHOVA ANASTAZIE
CVEJNOVA SARA
FARSKY VINCENT
FORREROVA AMELIE
KHYROVA EMA
KROMBHOLZ EMMA
KUTAKOVI AMALKA AND JIRIK
MROWIEC DOROTA
NEMECEK MATE)
PROUZOVA ALZBETA
RICHTER DAN
RYDLOVA KRISTYNA
RYDLOVA MARKETA
STRNADOVA TEREZA
SILPERT VIT
SRAJBROVA NATALIE
SVORCOVA ADELA
TOMESOVA EMA
TOMESOVA VIKTORIE
TRUHLAR MAREK
TRUHLAR MATE)
ZIMA PATRIK
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU
LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU
NACHOD

NACHOD

NACHOD

KRAMOLNA

VELKA JESENICE
HORENICE

CESKA SKALICE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD

KRAMOLNA

PRO DOBROU VEC 00
ZABRODI

ZABRODI

LIBEREC

BKL MACHOV

NACHOD

NACHOD

MONA NACHOD

ZLiC

KRAMOLNA

KRAMOLNA

NACHOD

start list

year
2021
2018
2017
2023
2024
2021
2019
2019
2018
2023
2020
2021
2019
2021
2020
2017
2020
2017
2020
2019
2019
2023
2023
2021
2021
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